
SKU: PD8002

Porodo Soundtec

ANC Earbuds Pro II



1

Table of Contents

Product Overview 

Specifications

Earbuds Structure

Operation Instructions

Connection Guide

Disposal

Warranty 

Contact Us

2

2

3

4

4

5

5

5



2

Product Overview 

The Porodo ANC Earbuds Pro III are designed for high-quality sound and 
seamless connectivity. Equipped with active noise cancellation (ANC), these 
earbuds provide an immersive audio experience with clear calls and pure 
sound. They feature Bluetooth connectivity for easy pairing, and come with a 
voice assistant, USB-C charging, and wireless charging capabilities. With an 
ergonomic fit, they are comfortable for long hours of use and are 
water-resistant with an IPX4 rating, making them suitable for various 
environments. The earbuds offer up to 20 hours of playtime, ensuring 
long-lasting enjoyment for music, calls, and more.

Specifications

Input

Battery Capacity

Frequency Range

Impedance

Sensitivity

Noise Reduction

Charging Port

5V

30mAh (Earbuds), 300mAh (Case)

20Hz - 20kHz

32Ω

116±3dB

25dB

USB-C



Earbuds Structure

Playtime

Recharge Time

Bluetooth Version

Standby Time

Transmission Range

Driver Size

Water Resistance

Product Weight

Product Size

Model Number

5h (Earbuds), 15h (Case)

1h (Earbuds), 2h (Case)

5.4

30h

25m

13mm

IPX4

58.8g

21.8 x 47.2 x 62.2mm

PD8002

3

Left Ear-Piece Right Ear-piece

LED Indicator



Operation Instructions

4

Connection Guide

1. For iOS:
a. Unbox your Wireless Earbuds. Open the charging case lid and wait for your 
iPhone to detect the earbuds. A pop-up window will appear.
b. Tap "Connect". You will be prompted to double-tap the Power button located 
below the LED indicator light at the front of the charging case.
c. Your Wireless Earbuds are now paired and ready to use.
2. For Android:
a. Search manually in your device's Bluetooth list to identify and pair your 
Earbuds.
b. BT Name: PD8002

                               Function

Play / Pause

Next Song

Previous Song

Answer / Hang Up

Adjust Volume

                              Operation

Tap Once

Tap Twice

Tap 3 Times

Tap Once / Tap Twice

Press and Hold

Swipe Up or Down

Switch between ANC and Adaptive
Transparency



5

Contact Us

Products that you buy directly from our Porodo website or shop come with a 
24-month warranty.

When you buy Porodo products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a 
12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at   
                                                                                and fill out the form with your information. 
Don't forget to upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and 
accepted your request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your 
product's warranty has been extended.

For more info, please check:

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at: 

Website: 
Service Support: 
Instagram: 

Warranty 

support@porodo.net
porodo

https://www.porodo.net/warranty

https://www.porodo.net/warranty

 https://www.porodo.net/
info@porodo.net

Disposal

This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It is 
important to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling, in 
compliance with local waste management regulations.


