



## **Porodo Soundtec**

**ANC Earbuds Pro II** 

SKU: PD8002

# Table of Contents

Product Overview	2
Specifications	2
Earbuds Structure	3
Operation Instructions	4
Connection Guide	4
Disposal	5
Warranty	5
Contact Us	5

# Product Overview

The Porodo ANC Earbuds Pro III are designed for high-quality sound and seamless connectivity. Equipped with active noise cancellation (ANC), these earbuds provide an immersive audio experience with clear calls and pure sound. They feature Bluetooth connectivity for easy pairing, and come with a voice assistant, USB-C charging, and wireless charging capabilities. With an ergonomic fit, they are comfortable for long hours of use and are water-resistant with an IPX4 rating, making them suitable for various environments. The earbuds offer up to 20 hours of playtime, ensuring long-lasting enjoyment for music, calls, and more.

#### Specifications

Input	5V
Battery Capacity	30mAh (Earbuds), 300mAh (Case)
Frequency Range	20Hz - 20kHz
Impedance	32Ω
Sensitivity	116±3dB
Noise Reduction	25dB
Charging Port	USB-C

Playtime	5h (Earbuds), 15h (Case)
Recharge Time	1h (Earbuds), 2h (Case)
Bluetooth Version	5.4
Standby Time	30h
Transmission Range	25m
Driver Size	13mm
Water Resistance	IPX4
Product Weight	58.8g
Product Size	21.8 x 47.2 x 62.2mm
Model Number	PD8002

## Earbuds Structure



### Operation Instructions

Function	Operation
Play / Pause	Tap Once
Next Song	Tap Twice
Previous Song	Tap 3 Times
Answer / Hang Up	Tap Once / Tap Twice
Switch between ANC and Adaptive Transparency	Press and Hold
Adjust Volume	Swipe Up or Down

#### Connection Guide

- 1. For iOS:
- a. Unbox your Wireless Earbuds. Open the charging case lid and wait for your iPhone to detect the earbuds. A pop-up window will appear.
- **b.** Tap "Connect". You will be prompted to double-tap the Power button located below the LED indicator light at the front of the charging case.
- c. Your Wireless Earbuds are now paired and ready to use.
- 2. For Android:
- a. Search manually in your device's Bluetooth list to identify and pair your Earbuds.
- b. BT Name: PD8002

# Disposal

This product must not be disposed of as unsorted household waste. It is important to separate such waste for proper treatment and recycling, in compliance with local waste management regulations.

### Warranty

Products that you buy directly from our **Porodo** website or shop come with a 24-month warranty.

When you buy **Porodo** products from any of our approved sellers, you only get a 12-month warranty. If you want to extend this warranty, go to our website at **https://www.porodo.net/warranty** and fill out the form with your information. Don't forget to upload a picture of the product too. After we've checked and accepted your request, we'll send you an email to confirm that your product's warranty has been extended.

For more info, please check:

https://www.porodo.net/warranty

## Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

info@porodo.net

Website: https://www.porodo.net/ Service Support: support@porodo.net

Instagram: porodo